Drainage of municipal, commercial and
domestic sewage
SEWAGE
SHOPPINGCENTRES
COMMERCIALBUILDINGS
FACTORYESTATES
MUNICIPALITIES
RSG.32.15

option
Outlet
(mm)
Power
(kW)
Amps
(240 volt)
Amps
(415 volt)
Speed
(rpm)
Solids
Passage (mm)
Weight
(kg)
RSG.32.12 240v & 415v 32 1.2 8.0 4.3 2900 - 34
RSG.32.15 240v & 415v 32 1.5 9.8 3.4 2900 - 38
RSG.32.22 - 32 2.2 13.9 4.6 2900 - 36
RSG.50.22 - 50 2.2 - 5.2 2900 - 48
RSG.50.37 - 50 3.7 - 7.8 2900 - 54
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE CURVES
H
30